1V%7+-40-7 SECTION SEeT1oN NumBER | 02207 570

INK FORM ROLLER



jkunzmann
Linien

jkunzmann
Linien

jkunzmann
Linien

jkunzmann
Linien

jkunzmann
Linien

jkunzmann
Linien

jkunzmann
Linien

jkunzmann
Linien


sy S
w54 | Ink form roller SECTION NUMBER

SECTION 65207 570
= DEB L, WE D LA RS0 | R E AR L TS,

The dimension of the parts marked with a * differs depending on the press serial number. When ordering parts, please inform us of the press serial number.

No. SET No. / PART No. PART NAME / COMPONENT PARTS No. Qty

5522 53 380 PIN ASSY 8
12,26

5522 57 270-3 3RD FORM ROLLER ASSY 1
32,62

5522 57 280-4

4TH FORM ROLLER ASSY

13,62

5524 51 260

3RD FORM ROLLER ASSY (UV)

32,62

5524 51 270-1

4TH FORM ROLLER ASSY (UV)

13,62

6520 51 250

2ND FORM ROLLER ASSY (UV)

40,62

6520 57 110-1

ARM (LEVER) ASSY

12,18,26,45

6520 57 120-1 ARM (LEVER) ASSY 1
12,18,26,54

6520 57 130 ARM (LEVER) ASSY 1
12,18,26,46,47

6520 57 140 ARM (LEVER) ASSY 1
12,18,26,47,53

6520 57 150 ARM (LEVER) ASSY 1
12,18,26,29,30

6520 57 160 ARM (LEVER) ASSY 1

12,18,26,30,33

6520 57 170-1

ARM (LEVER) ASSY

12,17,18,26

6520 57 180-1 ARM (LEVER) ASSY 1
12,18,26,35

6520 57 260-2 2ND FORM ROLLER ASSY 1
40,62

6532 57 210-1

1ST FORM ROLLER ASSY

57,62

6532 57 220 1ST FORM ROLLER ASSY (UV) 1
57,62

1 9670084008 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X40 -
2 6520 53 345 SPRING 16
3 9670050808 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X8 -
4 6520 57 115 BOLT 2
5 6520 53 344 BOLT 2
6 6520 11 142-3 BRACKET 1
7 6520 57 217 BRACKET 1
8 9670061208 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 -
9 6520 53 387 PLATE 2
10 5290 29 311 WASHER 8
11 6520 57 116-1 PIN 2
12 90214 BALL BEARING 6000ZZ 8
13 5522 57 281-4 4TH FORM ROLLER 1
13 5524 51 271-1 4TH FORM ROLLER (UV) 1
14 6520 57 218 BRACKET 1
15 90701 U-NUT M10 6
16 5290 29 312 WASHER 8
17 6520 57 171-1 ARM (LEVER) 1
18 9410501608 SPRING PIN 5X16 -
19 9660080014 HEXAGON NUT M8 -
20 5522 52 253-1 SCREW 6
21 5430 38 316 WASHER 8




Ink form roller

A E Ve S C

v ray SECTION NUMBER
SECTION 65207 570
* = OFERIE, BEE D LITTHENRRR DT | ESCRHC I B A B L TSN,
The dimension of the parts marked with a * differs depending on the press serial number. When ordering parts, please inform us of the press serial number.

No. SET No. / PART No. PART NAME / COMPONENT PARTS No. Qty
22 5480 51 733-2 SPRING 8
23 5522 53 343 BLOCK 4
24 9670063508 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 -
25 6520 53 353 BOLT 2
26 5522 53 381 PIN 8
27 9684050608 SET SCREW M5X6 -
28 652057 118 PIN 4
29 6520 57 151 ARM (LEVER) 1
30 6520 57 152 PIN 2
31 652057 114 BOLT 6
32 5522 57 271-3 3RD FORM ROLLER 1
32 5524 51 261 3RD FORM ROLLER (UV) 1
33 6520 57 161 ARM (LEVER) 1
34 6520 11 152-3 BRACKET 1
35 6520 57 181-1 ARM (LEVER) 1

—> 36 652057 219 PLATE 4<£
37 6520 57 215-1 BRACKET 1
38 6520 57 216-1 BRACKET 1
39 652057 213-1 BRACKET 1
40 6520 51 251 2ND FORM ROLLER (UV) 1
40 6520 57 261-2 2ND FORM ROLLER 1
41 6520 57 214-1 BRACKET 1
43 6520 57 113 BOLT 4
45 6520 57 111-1 ARM (LEVER) 1
46 6520 57 131 ARM (LEVER) 1
47 6520 57 136 PIN 2
49 6520 53 346 SCREW 2
51 6520 57 112-1 BLOCK 2
52 9670062508 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X25 -
53 6520 57 141 ARM (LEVER) 1
54 6520 57 121-1 ARM (LEVER) 1
56 6520 57 211-1 BRACKET 1
57 6532 57 211-1 1ST FORM ROLLER 1
57 6532 57 221 1ST FORM ROLLER (UV) 1
57 6532 57 560-2 1ST OSCILLATING FORM ROLLER 1
57 6532 57 580-1 1ST OSCILLATING FORM ROLLER(UV 1
58 6520 57 212-1 BRACKET 1
59 653257 123 PLATE 2
60 91504008 FINE U-NUT FUOOSS 2
61 6520 57 119-1 PIN 2
62 90301008 BALL BEARING 6000LLU 8



jkunzmann
Linien

jkunzmann
Linien


